Annexure — 4 Name of the corporate debtor: Arena Superstructures Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: October29 2020; List of creditors as on: May 09, 2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in X)

SI. |Name of Identificatio Details of Details of claim admitted Amou | Amount | Amoun | Amou Remarks,
No. | creditor n No. claim ntof | ofany | t of Int ofjifany
received contin | mutual | claim |claim
Date of |Amount Amount | Nature Amount Whether % of gent dues, not under
receipt [claimed ofclaim of covered by | related voting claim that admitt | verific
admitted claim guarantee party? | sharein may be | ed ation
CoC set-off
1. | Dhankalash | U51909WB2010| 09-11- |2,04,00,308 |2,02,11,057| Financial Nil No 0.30% Nil Nil 1,89,251 Nil
Distributors PTC155224 2020 Creditor
Private
Limited




